Nawsko Racing Proofing for January 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:30 Tommy 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.79
\Wolverhampto [Tittlemouse
n
Single 31st 19:00 Silver Dollar 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 10.79
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 17:30 Danni 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.79
Wolverhampto |California
n
Single 29th 17:30 Kempton |Teekana 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.79
Single 29th 17:30 Kempton |El Bello 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12.79
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton |Two Tempting 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.79
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton |Mizmar 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.79
Single 29th 16:30 Kempton |Levendi 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.79
Single 29th 16:23 Lingfield |Inaam 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.79
Single 29th 16:23 Lingfield |lgotatext 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.79
Single 29th 15:48 Lingfield |Buraback 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.79
Single 29th 14:02 Lingfield |Province 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.79
Single 29th 12:52 Lingfield |Alicestar 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.79
Single 29th 12:52 Lingfield |Coase 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.82 21.79
Double 28th 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.97
16:45 Sea Formula 2.50 2
\Wolverhampto
n
15:20 Lingfield |Pablo Prince 4.50 1
Single 27th 17:00 Lightening 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.97
Newcastle Company
Each Way 27th 15:25 Elektronic 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.97
Southwell
Single 26th 19:35 Kempton|Scherbobalob 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 20.97
Single 26th 19:35 Kempton |Pentimento 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.97
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield |Placated 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.97
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield |JAmalfi Salsa 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.97
Single 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Wyvern 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 24.97
Single 25th 13:30 Lingfield |April In Paris 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.47
Single 24th 20:00 County 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.47
\Wolverhampto [Wicklow
n
Single 24th 19:00 The Provenist 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:30 Joanie's Girl 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.47
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 14:15 Kempton |Florence Street 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.47
Single 24th 13:45 Kempton |Strathspey 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 25.47
Stretto
Single 24th 13:45 Kempton |Griggy 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.47
Single 24th 14:30 Allowed 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 27.47
Southwell
Single 22nd 18:00 All About Alice 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 21.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 18:00 Bass Strait 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.53
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 16:30 Soyounique 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.53

\Wolverhampto



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Single 22nd 16:30 Alicestar 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.53
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 18:30 Sharrabang 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.53
Newcastle

Single 21st 18:30 Power Point 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.47
Newcastle

Single 21st 17:30 Elektronic 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.47
Newcastle

Single 21st 17:30 Stroxx 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.47
Newcastle

Single 21st 16:30 Lochnaver 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.47
Newcastle

Single 21st 15:55 Berra Go 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.47
Southwell

Single 21st 14:50 Piselli Molli 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.47
Southwell

Single 21st 13:40 You Missed 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.47
Southwell Her

Single 21st 13:40 Dynakite 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.47
Southwell

Single 21st 13:10 Haven Lady 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.47
Southwell

Single 21st 13:10 Hart Fell 11.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 11.47
Southwell

Single 21st 12:40 Sky Legend 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.47
Southwell

Single 20th 18:30 Swinton 3.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 13.47
Newcastle

Single 20th 15:55 Ranger Bob 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.47
Newcastle

Single 20th 15:55 Oasis Law 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.47
Newcastle

Single 20th 15:25 Scots Sonnet 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 17.47
Newcastle

Single 19th 20:05 Grand Cru 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.47
Southwell Gaga

Single 19th 19:05 Aquamas 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.47
Southwell

Single 19th 19:05 Silver Bubble 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.47
Southwell

Single 19th 18:35 Hot Desert 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.47
Southwell

Single 19th 18:35 Sovereign 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 17.47
Southwell Moon

Single 19th 18:05 Back From 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.53
Southwell Dubai

Single 19th 17:35 Dark Company 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -15.03
Southwell

Single 19th 17:05 Eagle's Realm 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.03
Southwell

Single 19th 17:05 Schabang 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.03
Southwell

Single 19th 16:35 Penombre 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.03
Southwell

Single 19th 16:35 Dirchill 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.03
Southwell

Single 18th 19:20 Top Notch 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.03
Southwell Tommy

Single 18th 19:20 Coast 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.03
Southwell

Single 18th 18:20 Shake A Leg 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.03
Southwell

Single 18th 16:50 Clear Angel 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.03
Southwell

Single 17th 16:30 Little Raven 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.17 -12.03

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:30 Fidha 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 15:30 Sandie's 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.2
Southwell Dream
Single 16th 15:30 Thin Lizzy 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.2
Southwell
Each Way 16th 14:30 Red Jasper 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -16.2
Southwell
Each Way 16th 14:00 Dal Mallart 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.2
Southwell
Single 15th 19:15 Man Of Riddles 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 18:45 Hazel 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 18:15 Coase 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.2
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 17:45 Existent 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 15:30 Lingfield |Mindspin 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.2
Single 15th 14:55 Lingfield |Surrey 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.2
Princess
Single 15th 13:10 Lingfield |Pablo Del 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.2
Pueblo
Each Way 15th 12:35 Lingfield |Storytime 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8.2
Single 15th 12:05 Lingfield |Divine 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.2
Messenger
Single 15th 12:05 Lingfield |Latent Heat 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.2
Single 14th 20:00 Battle Point 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 19:30 Taaqat 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.2
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:30 San Francisco 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.2
Wolverhampto |Bay
n
Single 14th 17:00 Across The 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -1.2
\Wolverhampto |Nile
n
Single 14th 14:40 Lingfield |Nefarious 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -5.7
Single 14th 13:40 Lingfield |Gleneaglet 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.2
Single 13th 14:20 Stroxx 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.2
Newcastle
Single 13th 14:20 Ubahha 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.2
Newcastle
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Fozzie Bear 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.2
Each Way 12th 17:00 Kempton |Purple Poppy 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.2
Each Way 12th 16:30 Kempton |Dynakite 8.50 2.00 Win 1 8.10 -4.2
Single 12th 16:00 Kempton |Isobel Moore 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.3
Single 12th 16:00 Kempton |Madame 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.3
Fenella
Single 12th 15:35 Lingfield |Virgo 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10.3
Each Way 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Bass Strait 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.3
Single 12th 13:35 Lingfield |Giselles Izzy 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.3
Single 11th 18:50 Miss 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.3
Southwell \Wombleton
Single 9th 14:10 Keeping 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.3
Southwell Hoping
Single 9th 14:10 King Of War 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.3
Southwell
Single 9th 13:10 Pettinger 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.3
Southwell
Single 9th 13:10 The 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.3
Southwell Sedberghian




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 17:15 Kempton |Safety First 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.3
Each Way 7th 19:00 Soyounique 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 15:50 Lingfield |Gooner Boy 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.7
Each Way 7th 15:20 Lingfield |Hart Fell 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 4.7
Each Way 7th 14:50 Lingfield |Sicilian Vito 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 3.5
Single 7th 13:40 Lingfield |Surrey 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.5
Territories
Single 7th 13:05 Lingfield |Think Trigger 4.33 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.5
Each Way 6th 19:30 Placated 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 18:30 Nozieres 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 3.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 18:00 Shadow Angel 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 18:00 Hot Romance 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 16:30 Pips Tune 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 6.5
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 13:30 Romantic 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.1
Newcastle Thought
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Small Print 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 2.1
Single 5th 12:50 Stage Lights 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 4th 17:30 Power Point 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -5.4
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Surrey 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
Territories
Single 3rd 18:00 Alicestar 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Across The 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5
\Wolverhampto |Nile
n
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |Mick's Spirit 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Lingfield |How Hard Can 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1
It Be
Single 2nd 11:55 Rainbow's Gift 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1
Newcastle
Single 2nd 11:55 Motarajja 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2
Newcastle
Single 1st 13:43 Taskheer 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3
Southwell
Single 1st 13:43 Lammas 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 5
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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